      T121 series TCXO
                            50 to 100 MHz
GREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.                         Rev. B
PREC IS ION  QUARTZ  TECHNOLOGY
                    Low G-Sensitivity/Rugged TCXO
SPECIFICATIONS                High Frequency/Tight Temp Stability
Frequency    50.0 to 100.0 MHz
Output     Sinewave

 90g’s pk, ½ sine, 5ms
Storage Temp -55 to +105°C
Ordering Example:
T121-T57-100.0MHz
(Model-Stability-Freq)
Pad Connections
1   - Output
2   - N/C
3   - Vsupply
4   - EFC
6   - 0 V & Case Gnd
840 W. Church Rd., Mechanicsburg, PA  17055